

## OHIO DRESSAGE SOCIETY DOLLY HANNON CLINIC – AUDITOR FORM

Clinic dates: February 29-March 1, 2020

ODS Members: \$15/Day Non-Members: \$25/Day \$25/Weekend \$40/Weekend

Clinic will be hosted by <b>Milestone Farms</b> , 2678 Alward Road SW, Pataskala, OH 43062				
Audit Date: Saturday Sunday _	Both			
Boxed Lunch (add \$15 per lunch): Saturday Boxed Lunches are only available for au	ditors who pre-register by February 19, 2020			
AUDITOR INFORMATION	ODS Member?			
Address Email				
Less ODS Bucks Applied*  Total Due				
* Contact Michele Morscher at morscher.1@osu.edu for questions about using ODS Bucks. ODS Bucks balances are available at <a href="http://www.ohiodressagesociety.com/membership.html">http://www.ohiodressagesociety.com/membership.html</a>				
Please return this completed form with	Questions?			
payment and signed release included:	Contact: Jennifer Roth			
Jennifer Roth 2678 Alward Rd SW Pataskala, Ohio 43062	(937) 371-5262 or dressagerider1980@gmail.com			



## Group Member Organization #226 of the United States Dressage Federation

2020 Membership Form for USDF Group Membership (for membership year 12/1/2019 through 11/30/2020)

Your name:	Date of Birth:		
Phone number:			
Farm name:			
	per		lumber
Activities in which I like t	o participate o	r would like to volunteer my talents:	
Are you a (circle one):	Youth	Professional (open rider)	Adult Amateur
Membership options (sele	ct one)		
Youth	\$35	(under 21 as of January 1, 2020)	)
College Student	\$35	(over 21 as of January 1, 2020 and currently enrolled in college)	
Adult	\$50	(21 and over as of January 1, 20	20)
Family	\$50 plus \$	\$10 per each additional family member (list below)	
Name:		Date of Birth:	
			ate of Birth:
Awards program options f	for 2020 Year-	End Awards	
		combination and volunteer a total of	4 hours at any ODS function
		combination, no volunteer hours	•
Horse name (use b	ack of form fo	r additional horses):	
TOTAL MEMBERSHIP	FEES:	For office use onl	y– Date processed:
Make checks paya	ble to <b>Ohio Dr</b>	ressage Society (ODS) and mail to:	Joette Greenstein 8295 Windy Hollow Rd Johnstown, OH 43201
		Membership Benefits Include	
• Eligible for USDF ride	er awards • Su	bscription to USDF Connection magazin	e • USDF website access
• Eligible for ODS sc	holarships •M	lember pricing for ODS recognized show	vs, schooling shows, and clinics

• Earn ODS Bucks for volunteer hours at ODS events • Participate in Year-End Awards Programs